1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

PELOPONNESE DANCE OPEN

. National DanceSport
(é Federation of Greece

KPITEZ 16/06/2018

MERLOU SOFIA

SZILAGYI RICHARD
LEONARDOS THEOFANIS
PAPADOPOULOU MARIA
IEROPOULOS ANTONIS
BAILI PENY

POLITI MARIA
PAPANIKOLAOU KATERINA
IVANTSCHENKO NATALIA
VASILAKOU MARIA
STASINOPOULOU MARIA
KATSAROS KOSTAS
SOTIRHOU KATERINA
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